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21718

Novice

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Austin, Milz 2 1 6 6:58.728 56.201 65.545  1 

Haggerman, Chyenne 3 2 3 6:26.685 111.504   2 

Tietz,Bob 1 3 2 2:58.726 93.007   3 

Car#
Tietz Austin Haggerman

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/85.719 2/91.005 3/150.7271.

 5/7:08.6  4/6:04.0  3/7:32.1

2/93.007 1/63.128 3/111.5042.

 5/7:26.8  5/6:25.3  3/6:33.3

1/56.201 2/124.4543.

 6/7:00.6  3/6:26.6

1/72.1974.

 6/7:03.7

1/74.3595.

 6/7:08.2

1/61.8386.

 6/6:58.7
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21718

Special Electric

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Larson, Donnie 7 1 8 6:26.739 41.388 44.230  1 

Allen, Bill 5 2 8 6:56.950 30.211 41.670 45.246  2 

Youree, Doug 8 3 7 6:31.173 46.700 51.067  3 

Hicky, Trevor 6 4 3 3:05.322 54.815   4

2wd Short Course Truck

 

Woodruff, Woody 3 1 9 6:22.342 40.095 40.902   

Donald, Jessie 1 2 7 6:51.163 50.786 54.199   

Scott, Deyon 2 3 6 4:40.045 38.249 45.071   

Wilson, David 4 4 0    

Car#
Donald Scott Woodruff Wilson Allen Hicky Larson Youree

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/50.786 3/54.688 1/40.359 5/61.799 4/61.520 6/65.725 7/74.6421.

 8/6:46.3  7/6:22.8  9/6:03.2  6/6:10.7  6/6:09.1  6/6:34.3  5/6:13.1

6/74.082 2/50.457 1/40.565 3/45.871 5/54.815 4/44.873 7/61.1952.

 6/6:14.6  7/6:08.0  9/6:04.1  7/6:16.8  7/6:47.1  7/6:27.0  6/6:47.5

5/52.073 3/51.593 1/48.925 4/58.761 7/68.987 2/44.379 6/46.7003.

 7/6:52.8  7/6:05.7  9/6:29.5  7/6:28.3  6/6:10.6  7/6:01.6  6/6:05.0

5/54.580 2/43.953 1/41.649 4/50.824 3/48.842 6/54.5084.

 7/6:45.1  8/6:41.3  9/6:25.8  7/6:20.1  8/6:47.6  7/6:54.8

5/52.793 2/41.105 1/41.844 4/41.670 3/41.679 6/50.6645.

 7/6:38.0  8/6:26.8  9/6:24.0  7/6:02.5  8/6:32.8  7/6:42.7

6/66.087 2/38.249 1/40.095 4/42.189 3/48.829 5/48.9606.

 7/6:48.8  8/6:13.4  9/6:20.1  8/6:41.4  8/6:32.4  7/6:32.7

5/60.762 1/42.930 3/45.678 2/51.024 4/54.5047.

 7/6:51.1  9/6:21.0  8/6:36.3  8/6:34.6  7/6:31.1

1/42.685 3/70.158 2/41.3888.

 9/6:21.4  7/6:04.8  8/6:26.7

1/43.2909.

 9/6:22.3

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Larson, Donnie 8 1 2 41.38826:26.739

  2Allen, Bill 8 1 2 41.67036:56.950 30.21

1  3Youree, Doug 7 1 2 46.70046:31.173

  4Hicky, Trevor 3 1 2 54.81573:05.322
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1-8 Nitro Truggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Brewer, Scottie 5 1 11 6:12.350 31.192 31.811 33.317 1 

Zeller, Philip 6 2 9 6:23.183 35.522 37.476  2 

Trainer, Sean 4 3 9 6:33.460 10.277 37.207 39.886  3 

Reighley, David 1 4 5 6:30.778 39.278 78.156  4 

Cardenas, Victor 2 5 2 1:36.371 39.856   5 

Johnson, Michael 3 6 0   6

1-8 E Truggy

 

Norman, Trent 9 1 10 6:01.587 33.739 34.159 36.159  

Langwill, Charley 7 2 9 6:32.411 36.542 38.722   

Hampton, Jerry 10 3 6 6:33.136 38.250 37.082   

Larson, Dennis 8 4 2 4:52.580 32.680    

Car#
Reighley Cardenas Johnson Trainer Brewer Zeller Langwill Larson Norman Hampton

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5/54.074 7/56.515 8/59.654 1/34.252 3/47.453 4/51.438 9/259.900 2/44.898 6/55.3901.

 7/6:18.4  7/6:35.6  7/6:57.5 11/6:16.7  8/6:19.6  7/6:00.0  2/8:39.7  9/6:44.0  7/6:27.7

3/39.278 5/39.856 6/37.207 1/32.528 4/48.334 7/49.148 9/32.680 2/37.022 8/152.3352.

 8/6:13.3  8/6:25.4  8/6:27.4 11/6:07.2  8/6:23.1  8/6:42.3  3/7:18.8  9/6:08.6  4/6:55.4

4/39.962 5/50.649 1/31.192 3/37.048 6/49.476 2/34.613 8/38.2503.

 9/6:39.9  8/6:33.3 12/6:31.8  9/6:38.5  8/6:40.1 10/6:28.4  5/6:49.9

3/45.640 5/41.325 1/32.297 4/47.926 6/41.978 2/34.202 7/43.2884.

 9/6:42.6  8/6:17.6 12/6:30.8  8/6:01.5  8/6:24.0 10/6:16.8  5/6:01.5

7/211.824 4/41.295 1/31.515 5/52.088 3/36.542 2/36.235 6/47.2815.

 5/6:30.7  8/6:08.2 12/6:28.2  8/6:12.5  8/6:05.7 10/6:13.9  6/6:43.8

5/41.145 1/32.811 4/35.522 3/37.491 2/35.612 6/48.8336.

 8/6:01.6 12/6:29.1  9/6:42.5  9/6:39.1 10/6:10.9  6/6:25.3

4/41.510 1/39.185 3/36.662 5/48.739 2/33.7397.

 9/6:42.1 11/6:07.3  9/6:32.1  9/6:44.7 10/6:06.1

5/42.215 1/37.384 3/36.013 4/38.302 2/37.0248.

 9/6:39.3 11/6:12.8  9/6:23.6  9/6:37.2 10/6:06.6

5/38.460 1/35.502 3/42.137 4/39.297 2/34.1969.

 9/6:33.4 11/6:14.8  9/6:23.1  9/6:32.4 10/6:03.9

1/34.163 2/34.04610.

11/6:14.9 10/6:01.5

1/31.52111.

11/6:12.3

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Brewer, Scottie 11 1 3 31.19216:12.350

  2Zeller, Philip 9 1 3 35.52236:23.183

  3Trainer, Sean 9 1 3 37.20756:33.460 10.27

7  4Reighley, David 5 1 3 39.27876:30.778

  5Cardenas, Victor 2 1 3 39.85681:36.371

  6Johnson, Michael 0 1 3 10
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1-8 Electric Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Sharp, Keevin 10 1 11 6:05.246 29.947 30.683 32.165 1 

Green, Robert 7 2 10 6:03.091 32.790 33.762 36.309 2 

Brewer, Scottie 11 3 10 6:16.444 13.353 30.517 32.737 37.644 3 

Brewer, William 4 4 10 6:21.072 17.981 33.182 34.437 38.107 4 

Shelton, James 1 5 9 6:17.693 30.777 34.327  5 

Cardenas, Victor 5 6 9 6:28.374 10.681 35.258 38.326  6 

Frisbie, Micah 6 7 7 4:32.452 31.538 35.959  7 

Larson, Donnie 8 8 7 6:07.175 94.723 37.773 43.957  8 

Scott, Deyon 9 9 6 3:54.930 33.134 38.385  9 

Barttlet, David 2 10 0   10 

Blackwell, Brody 3 11 0   11 

Car#
Shelton Barttlet Blackwell Brewer Cardenas Frisbie Green Larson Scott Sharp

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/36.053 1/34.000 9/50.640 3/39.804 8/46.781 6/45.554 4/43.004 5/43.5981.

10/6:00.5 11/6:14.0  8/6:45.1 10/6:38.0  8/6:14.2  8/6:04.3  9/6:27.0  9/6:32.4

1/32.711 2/36.082 7/37.314 6/46.270 4/33.745 9/88.412 5/42.573 3/34.6072.

11/6:18.1 11/6:25.4  9/6:35.7  9/6:27.3  9/6:02.3  6/6:41.9  9/6:25.1 10/6:31.0

1/38.235 2/39.171 8/44.350 5/33.566 4/34.634 9/58.978 7/40.971 3/32.4463.

11/6:32.3 10/6:04.1  9/6:36.9 10/6:38.8 10/6:23.8  6/6:25.8  9/6:19.6 10/6:08.8

3/42.586 2/35.408 8/37.974 4/32.932 5/38.261 9/50.262 6/33.134 1/30.8934.

10/6:13.9 10/6:01.6  9/6:23.1 10/6:21.4 10/6:23.5  6/6:04.8 10/6:39.2 11/6:29.2

3/30.777 2/33.682 8/40.064 5/41.956 4/37.539 9/44.951 6/38.636 1/32.3455.

10/6:00.7 11/6:32.3  9/6:18.6 10/6:29.0 10/6:21.9  7/6:43.4 10/6:36.6 11/6:22.5

3/34.378 2/35.913 8/41.021 7/46.386 4/34.929 9/37.773 5/36.612 1/32.9396.

11/6:33.6 11/6:32.8  9/6:17.0  9/6:01.3 10/6:16.4  7/6:20.2 10/6:31.5 11/6:19.1

4/45.210 2/33.182 7/35.258 6/31.538 3/32.790 8/41.245 1/30.1487.

10/6:11.3 11/6:28.8  9/6:08.5 10/6:29.2 10/6:09.5  7/6:07.1 11/6:12.3

4/37.717 3/45.696 6/51.987 2/33.796 1/31.7108.

10/6:12.0 10/6:06.4  9/6:20.9 10/6:05.5 11/6:09.4

5/80.026 4/42.523 6/49.766 2/36.769 1/35.8989.

 9/6:17.6 10/6:12.9  9/6:28.3 10/6:05.8 11/6:12.2

4/45.415 2/33.847 1/29.94710.

10/6:21.0 10/6:03.0 11/6:07.9

1/30.71511.

11/6:05.2

Car#
Brewer

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7/46.4531.

 8/6:11.6

8/42.9812.

 9/6:42.4

6/30.9803.

 9/6:01.2

7/42.3324.

 9/6:06.1

7/38.2245.

 9/6:01.7

6/37.3726.

10/6:37.2

5/32.3267.

10/6:26.6

5/32.4898.

10/6:18.9

3/30.5179.

10/6:10.7

3/42.77010.

10/6:16.4

11.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Sharp, Keevin 11 1 4 29.94716:05.246

  2Green, Robert 10 1 4 32.79026:03.091



  3Brewer, Scottie 10 1 4 30.51736:16.444 13.35

3  4Brewer, William 10 1 4 33.18246:21.072 4.628

  5Shelton, James 9 1 4 30.77756:17.693

  6Cardenas, Victor 9 1 4 35.25866:28.374 10.68

1  7Frisbie, Micah 7 1 4 31.53874:32.452

  8Larson, Donnie 7 1 4 37.77386:07.175 94.72

3  9Scott, Deyon 6 1 4 33.13493:54.930

 10Barttlet, David 0 1 4 10
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4x4 Short Course Truck

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Brewer, Scottie 5 1 11 6:44.389 32.485 33.275 36.495 1 

Shelton, James 1 2 10 6:05.302 35.440 35.841  2 

Woodruff, Woody 10 3 9 6:01.686 32.971 35.713  3 

Green, Robert 11 4 9 6:21.060 19.374 34.688 39.205  4 

Black, Bo 3 5 8 6:06.586 35.589 42.251  5 

Donald, Jessie 7 6 8 6:08.047 1.461 39.618 43.536  6 

Blackwell, Brody 4 7 8 6:38.612 32.026 39.664 45.226  7 

Allen, Bill 2 8 7 6:08.148 44.895 49.037  8 

Goodman, Robert 12 9 7 6:49.860 41.712 51.265 57.479  9 

Wilson, David 9 10 6 6:12.768 52.387 62.341  10 

Scott, Deyon 8 11 5 3:09.106 32.920   11 

Brewer, William 6 12 2 1:26.459 43.665   12 

Car#
Shelton Allen Black Blackwell Brewer Brewer Donald Scott Wilson Woodruff

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/33.906 12/66.582 5/49.146 10/63.701 2/39.443 3/42.794 7/54.869 6/51.743 9/61.061 11/63.7661.

11/6:13.0  6/6:39.4  8/6:33.1  6/6:22.2 10/6:34.3  9/6:25.1  7/6:24.0  7/6:02.1  6/6:06.3  6/6:22.6

1/37.621 11/48.113 6/48.186 10/48.947 2/32.485 3/43.665 7/47.143 4/35.781 12/74.688 8/41.5472.

11/6:33.4  7/6:41.4  8/6:29.3  7/6:34.2 11/6:35.6  9/6:29.0  8/6:48.0  9/6:33.8  6/6:47.2  7/6:08.5

2/38.435 8/44.895 7/53.286 10/56.627 1/37.070 5/39.618 3/33.986 11/63.684 6/38.4263.

10/6:06.5  7/6:12.3  8/6:41.6  7/6:34.9 10/6:03.3  8/6:17.6  9/6:04.5  6/6:38.8  8/6:23.3

2/35.606 9/56.382 6/36.141 8/39.664 1/35.015 7/47.644 3/32.920 11/52.387 5/36.6514.

10/6:03.9  7/6:17.9  8/6:13.5  7/6:05.6 10/6:00.0  8/6:18.5 10/6:26.0  6/6:17.7  8/6:00.7

2/38.268 9/46.126 7/52.901 8/43.791 1/33.207 6/44.265 3/34.676 11/62.103 4/34.0915.

10/6:07.6  7/6:06.9  8/6:23.4  8/6:44.3 11/6:29.8  8/6:13.6 10/6:18.2  6/6:16.7  9/6:26.0

2/37.869 8/53.059 6/47.358 7/46.175 1/32.666 5/42.020 10/58.845 3/36.7496.

10/6:09.5  7/6:07.6  8/6:22.6  8/6:38.5 11/6:24.7  8/6:07.4  6/6:12.7  9/6:16.8

2/35.757 8/52.991 6/43.979 7/47.552 1/33.773 5/44.634 3/32.9717.

10/6:07.7  7/6:08.1  8/6:18.2  8/6:35.9 11/6:22.8  8/6:05.9  9/6:05.4

2/36.103 5/35.589 7/52.155 1/40.355 6/47.854 3/38.1028.

10/6:06.9  8/6:06.5  8/6:38.6 11/6:30.5  8/6:08.0  9/6:02.5

2/35.440 1/41.393 3/39.3839.

10/6:05.5 10/6:01.5  9/6:01.6

2/36.297 1/34.24310.

10/6:05.3 11/6:35.6

1/44.73911.

10/6:07.6

Car#
Green Goodman

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

4/44.176 8/56.3361.

 9/6:37.6  7/6:34.3

5/43.991 9/52.0702.

 9/6:36.7  7/6:19.4

4/51.678 9/59.7183.

 8/6:12.9  7/6:32.2

4/36.402 10/51.2654.

 9/6:36.5  7/6:23.9

5/41.932 10/64.3215.

 9/6:32.7  7/6:37.1

4/34.688 9/66.1286.

 9/6:19.3  7/6:48.1

4/42.248 9/60.0227.

 9/6:19.4  7/6:49.8

4/40.7548.

 9/6:17.8

4/45.1919.

 9/6:21.0

10.

11.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Brewer, Scottie 11 1 5 32.48516:44.389



  2Shelton, James 10 1 5 35.44026:05.302

  3Woodruff, Woody 9 1 5 32.97136:01.686

  4Green, Robert 9 1 5 34.68846:21.060 19.37

4  5Black, Bo 8 1 5 35.58956:06.586

  6Donald, Jessie 8 1 5 39.61866:08.047 1.461

  7Blackwell, Brody 8 1 5 39.66476:38.612 30.56

5  8Allen, Bill 7 1 5 44.89586:08.148

  9Goodman, Robert 7 1 5 51.26596:49.860 41.71

2 10Wilson, David 6 1 5 52.387106:12.768
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21718

1-8 Nitro Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Sharp, Keevin 3 1 11 6:07.724 30.811 31.388 32.800 1 

Brewer, Scottie 2 2 10 6:07.703 31.853 33.220 36.770 2 

Zeller, Philip 6 3 8 6:21.452 36.131 38.444  3 

Trainer, Sean 4 4 8 6:27.853 6.401 33.537 38.391  4 

Reighley, David 1 5 6 6:12.225 35.086 39.621  5 

Montgomery, Paul 5 6 5 4:07.811 35.938 49.562  6 

Car#
Reighley Brewer Sharp Trainer Montgomery Zeller

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/45.495 4/47.546 1/37.435 5/87.948 6/95.878 3/46.0341.

 8/6:03.9  8/6:20.3 10/6:14.3  5/7:19.7  4/6:23.5  8/6:08.2

2/37.917 3/39.414 1/32.470 4/36.521 5/35.938 6/96.9752.

 9/6:15.3  9/6:31.3 11/6:24.5  6/6:13.4  6/6:35.4  6/7:09.0

2/36.338 3/36.086 1/30.811 4/36.728 5/39.209 6/46.2253.

10/6:39.1  9/6:09.1 11/6:09.3  7/6:16.1  7/6:39.0  6/6:18.4

6/174.121 2/39.640 1/31.598 3/41.659 4/39.614 5/38.4804.

 5/6:07.3  9/6:06.0 11/6:03.8  8/6:45.7  7/6:08.6  7/6:38.4

6/43.268 2/38.587 1/31.693 3/43.508 4/37.172 5/38.6825.

 6/6:44.5  9/6:02.2 11/6:00.8  8/6:34.1  8/6:36.4  7/6:12.9

5/35.086 2/33.190 1/32.775 3/44.360 4/40.0226.

 6/6:12.2 10/6:30.7 11/6:00.7  8/6:27.6  8/6:48.5

2/32.384 1/32.009 3/33.537 4/38.9037.

10/6:21.2 12/6:32.2  8/6:10.5  8/6:34.6

2/32.589 1/36.375 4/63.592 3/36.1318.

10/6:14.3 11/6:04.6  8/6:27.8  8/6:21.4

2/36.414 1/31.8749.

10/6:13.1 11/6:03.0

2/31.853 1/39.72210.

10/6:07.6 11/6:10.4

1/30.96211.

11/6:07.7

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Sharp, Keevin 11 1 6 30.81116:07.724

  2Brewer, Scottie 10 1 6 31.85326:07.703

  3Zeller, Philip 8 1 6 36.13136:21.452

  4Trainer, Sean 8 1 6 33.53746:27.853 6.401

  5Reighley, David 6 1 6 35.08656:12.225

  6Montgomery, Paul 5 1 6 35.93864:07.811
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